ENVIRONMENTAL RESOLUTIONS SUMMARY OF BIDS				2020-2021 ON-CALL TVing & POINT REPAIR CONTRACT TOWNSHIP OF MEDFORD BURLINGTON COUNTY, NEW JERSEY								
Bid Opening 06/23/2020 at 10:45 AM					25001 30K							
				Engineer's Estimate		Standard Pipe Services,		Mobile Dredging &		Coastline Construction,		
					LLC.		Video Pipe		LLC			
						567 Walther Road		1566 Harding Highway		154 Marlton Pike		
						Newark, DE 19702		Newfeild, NJ 08344		Medford, NJ 08055		
						P:(6302) 286-0701		P:(8560 697-1900		P:(609) 351-1542		
						F:(302) 286-0704		F:(856) 697-0757		F:(609) 654-4908		
NO	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	
Contract Year 2020 (July 1, 2020 -December 31, 2020)					•				•			
UTILITIES DIVISION BASE BID												
1	Televising Main, 8" to 12" Diameter,	40	Hrs	\$250.00	\$10,000.00	\$220.00	\$8,800.00	\$433.00	\$17,320.00			
2	Cleaning Main, 8" Diameter	24	Hrs	\$200.00	\$4,800.00	\$200.00	\$4,800.00	\$10.00	\$240.00			
3	Cleaning Main, 10" Diameter,	8	Hrs	\$200.00	\$1,600.00	\$200.00	\$1,600.00	\$10.00	\$80.00			
4	Cleaning Main, 12" Diameter	16	Hrs	\$200.00	\$3,200.00	\$200.00	\$3,200.00	\$10.00	\$160.00			
5	Trenchless Point Repair, 8" Diameter	6	Units	\$1,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$2,300.00	\$13,800.00	\$1,272.00	\$7,632.00			
6	Trenchless Point Repair, 10" Diameter	6	Units	\$1,600.00	\$9,600.00	\$2,400.00	\$14,400.00	\$1,320.00	\$7,920.00			
7	Trenchless Point Repair, 12" Diameter	6	Units	\$1,700.00	\$10,200.00	\$2,600.00	\$15,600.00	\$2,090.00	\$12,540.00			
8	Additional Footage Lining	10	L.F.	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$5,000.00	\$60.00	\$600.00			
9	Additional Footage Lining	10	L.F.	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$600.00	\$6,000.00	\$70.00	\$700.00			
10	Additional Footage Lining	10	L.F.	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$650.00	\$6,500.00	\$80.00	\$800.00			
TOTAL PRICE - 2020 UTILITIES DIVISION BASE BID				\$51,400.00		\$79,700.00		\$47,992.00				
Contract Year 2021 (January 1, 2021- December 31, 2021)												
UTILITIES DIVISION BASE BID						-						
1	Televising Main, 8" to 12" Diameter	80	Hrs	\$250.00	\$20,000.00	\$225.00	\$18,000.00	\$442.00	\$35,360.00			
2	Cleaning Main, 8" Diameter	48	Hrs	\$200.00	\$9,600.00	\$205.00	\$9,840.00	\$10.00	\$480.00			
3	Cleaning Main, 10" Diameter	16	Hrs	\$200.00	\$3,200.00	\$205.00	\$3,280.00	\$10.00	\$160.00			
4	Cleaning Main, 12" Diameter	32	Hrs	\$200.00	\$6,400.00	\$205.00	\$6,560.00	\$10.00	\$320.00			
5	Trenchless Point Repair, 8" Diameter	12	Units	\$1,500.00	\$18,000.00	\$2,350.00	\$28,200.00	\$1,280.00	\$15,360.00			
6	Trenchless Point Repair, 10" Diameter	12	Units	\$1,600.00	\$19,200.00	\$2,450.00	\$29,400.00	\$1,325.00	\$15,900.00			
7	Trenchless Point Repair, 12" Diameter	12	Units	\$1,700.00	\$20,400.00	\$2,650.00	\$31,800.00	\$2,110.00	\$25,320.00			
8	Additional Footage Lining	20	L.F.	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$525.00	\$10,500.00	\$60.00	\$1,200.00			
9	Additional Footage Lining	20	L.F.	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$625.00	\$12,500.00	\$70.00	\$1,400.00			
10	Additional Footage Lining	20	L.F.	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$675.00	\$13,500.00	\$80.00	\$1,600.00			
TOTALPRICE - BASE BID CONTRACT YEAR 2021				\$102,800.00		\$163,580.00		\$97,100.00				
TOTAL AMOUNT BID (Contract Year 2020 & 2021)				\$154,200.00		\$243,280.00		\$145,092.00				